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Fairview Cemetery Association Price List
(Effective January 1, 2025)

Grave Space
Per grave includes perpetual care (grave size 3 /2  wide x 10’ long)

Columbarium

$1,800.00

Each niche holds two vase style urns (size 6” wide x 10” tall) or two rectangle urns (size 5 72 “ wide x 7”

tall) or one circular urn (size 9” wide x 10 tall)
Row D (top) - engraving included

Row C - engraving included

Row B - engraving included

Row A (bottom) - engraving included

Ossuary (Co-Mingled Internment)
Ossuary Internment — engraving included
Veterans - engraving included

Burials

$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00

$ 800.00
$ 700.00

No burials after 3 pm weekdays or after 12 pm on Saturday. No burials on Sundays or holidays.

One full casket burial plus five cremation burials on one grave site 3 72’ wide x 10’ long)
- or - Six cremations burials on one grave site 3 /2’ x 10’ long)
Casket burial weekday
Casket burial Saturday
Cremation burial weekday

$960.00 for one burial/$480 for each additional burial
Cremation burial Saturday

$1440.00 for one burial/$720 for each additional burial
Infant burial lot (Babyland)
Infant burial on grave space
Disinterment — please call to inquire

Marker Fees

Single marker setting fee

Double marker setting fee

Cremation marker setting fee

Infant marker setting fee

Lettering

Raise markers

Upright monument permit (minimum six graves)
Miscellaneous Fees

Deed transfer
Research fee

Payments to be paid in full at time of purchase.
Prices may change without notice.

$1,800.00
$3,600.00
$ 960.00

$1,440.00

$ 240.00
$ 180.00

$ 210.00
$ 270.00
$ 150.00
$ 60.00
$200 to $500+
§ 30.00
$ 270.00

$ 25.00
$ 30.00



