

Fairview Cemetery Association Price List

(Effective January 1, 2025)

Grave	Sp	a	ce
_		-	_

Per grave includes perpetual care (grave size 3 ½ 'wide x 10' long)

\$1,800.00

Columbarium

Columbatium	
Each niche holds two vase style urns (size 6" wide x 10" tall) or two rectangle urns (size 5 ½ " w	vide x 7"
tall) or one circular urn (size 9" wide x 10" tall)	
Row D (top) - engraving included	\$3,500.00
Row C - engraving included	\$3,000.00
Row B - engraving included	\$2,750.00
Row A (bottom) - engraving included	\$2,500.00
Ossuary (Co-Mingled Internment)	
Ossuary Internment – engraving included	\$ 800.00
Veterans - engraving included	\$ 700.00

Burials

No burials after 3 pm weekdays or after 12 pm on Saturday. No burials on Sundays or holidays.

One full casket burial plus five cremation burials on one grave site 3 ½' wide x 10' long)

- or - Six cremations burials on one grave site 3 ½' x 10' long)

Casket burial weekday	\$1,800.00
Casket burial Saturday	\$3,600.00
Cremation burial weekday	\$ 960.00
\$960.00 for one burial/\$480 for each additional burial	
Cremation burial Saturday	\$1,440.00
\$1440.00 for one burial/\$720 for each additional burial	
Infant burial lot (Babyland)	\$ 240.00
Infant burial on grave space	\$ 180.00
Disinterment – please call to inquire	

Marker Fees

1/10/11/01	
Single marker setting fee	\$ 210.00
Double marker setting fee	\$ 270.00
Cremation marker setting fee	\$ 150.00
Infant marker setting fee	\$ 60.00
Lettering	\$200 to \$500+
Raise markers	\$ 30.00
Upright monument permit (minimum six graves)	\$ 270.00
Miscellaneous Fees	

Deed transfer 25.00 Research fee 30.00